
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11131775

Procuring Entity SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM - WESTERN VISAYAS DIVISION 2

Title 2024 Annual Physical Examination of Roxas Branch Employees

Area of Delivery Capiz

Solicitation Number: VW2LBAC-2024-11

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Diagnostic and Laboratory
Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 95,000.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: LOVELLA M SUMARIA
Local BAC Secretariat
M.H. Del Pilar Street
Iloilo City
Iloilo
Philippines 5000
63-63-63-033-3375533

sumarialc@sss.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 09/08/2024

Last Updated / Time 08/08/2024 05:44 AM

Closing Date / Time 14/08/2024 17:00 PM

Description
 
2024 Annual Physical Examination of Roxas Branch Employees

1 LOT LABORATORY & DIAGNOSTIC TESTS AS FOLLOWS:

- Maximum allowable budget of 6,000.00/employee
- Billing shall be based on the actual laboratory tests availed per employee

20 employees for the following:

URINALYSYS CBC FBS
CHEST X-RAY ECG SGPT
LIPID PROFILE BUN URIC ACID
CREATININE FECALYSIS (optional)

10 employees for the following:
PAPSMEAR

9 employees for the following:
HBA1c

6 employees for the following:

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


PROSTATE SPECIFIC ANTIGEN

4 employees inlcusive of the following:
MAMMOGRAM

Inclusive of the following:
- Free mobile specimen collection service
- Free ECG service

ABC = 95,000.00
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 ANNUAL PHYSICAL
EXAM

2024 Annual Physical Exam of Roxas
Branch Employees

1 Lot 95,000.00

Created by LOVELLA M SUMARIA

Date Created 08/08/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

